
D1 Female

1  Marquette                 Team Points -40-
93 Lindsey Rudden 18:59.8 1
87 Holly Blowers 19:27.4 5
91 Becci Mcnamee 19:34.8 7
90 Amber Huebner 20:08.1 9
89 Chloe Henning 21:12.7 18
88 Samantha Borzick 21:26.7 21
92 Melanie Mcnamee 22:53.8 37

2  Sault Ste. Marie                 Team Points -49-
132 Mackenzie Kalchik 19:21.6 4
130 Megan Arbic 19:32.2 6
129 Courtney Arbic 19:45.9 8
134 Rebekka Ranta 20:49.2 15
135 Josie Roos 20:56.0 16
133 Taylor Kalchik 21:50.3 26
131 Rayka Devraprasad 22:52.6 36

3  Negaunee                 Team Points -97-
119 Clara Johnson 19:05.8 2
116 Rieka Buchenau 20:48.1 14
118 Abbey Helppi 21:15.6 19
121 Hannah Voskuhl 21:32.4 22
117 Dariya Goin 23:12.7 40
115 Abigail Boehmer 24:10.0 51
120 Sierra Rosten 24:36.5 54

4  Calumet                 Team Points -115-
6 Leah Kiilunen 20:25.9 11
2 Alexa Anderson 20:34.4 13
7 Corey Miller 21:16.5 20
3 Jessica Berryman 22:18.0 29
5 Jocelyn Johnson 23:21.5 42
8 Chloe Anttila 23:28.4 44
4 Claire Haapala 24:57.6 56

5  Houghton                 Team Points -131-
47 Anabel Needham 21:05.5 17
49 Becca Stone 21:41.2 24
51 Megan Vlahos 21:43.6 25
48 Carly Ronis 22:42.4 32
46 Madeline Lehman 22:44.8 33
50 Kieran Storer 22:58.7 38
45 Emma Oldt 23:20.0 41

6  Gladstone                 Team Points -157-
37 Leigha Woelffer 20:19.8 10

MHSAA UP Cross Country Finals 2015
Team Results D1 Female
Bib Name Time Points

1



33 Alyssa Polley 22:13.2 28
36 Jolan Steineke 22:22.7 30
35 Anna Shier 23:26.6 43
34 Sam Sailer 23:46.2 46
31 Lilly Capodilupo 23:46.5 47

7  Ishpeming Westwood                 Team Points -178-
60 Kathryn Etelamaki 19:09.6 3
61 Amber Gransinger 21:35.6 23
64 Amanda Matznick 22:51.2 35
59 Kassy Carlson 24:22.7 52
62 Samantha Lucas 26:48.2 65
65 Rylee Perry 26:50.2 66
63 Kaylee Lusardi 26:58.8 67

8  Kingsford                 Team Points -201-
76 Peyton Johnson 20:29.4 12
75 Adrienne Hicks 22:50.0 34
77 Ingrid Martonen 23:28.5 45
73 Michelle Abramson 24:08.3 50
78 Renee Roberts 25:54.0 60

9  Escanaba                 Team Points -225-
21 Megan Marenger 22:02.5 27
23 Adrienne Wessel 23:00.8 39
19 Katie Demarse 24:03.7 49
18 Michaela Bougie 24:31.2 53
20 Jesse Flath 25:12.4 57
17 Brooke Baker 25:40.3 58
22 Lucy Sliva 25:56.2 62

10  Menominee                 Team Points -254-
103 Celeste Haines 22:30.9 31
105 Emily Peterson 23:58.4 48
102 Lauren Clausen 24:40.6 55
107 Sophie Sartorelli 25:43.9 59
101 Kendall Burmeister 25:55.3 61
104 Molly Johnson 26:05.0 63
106 Kaylee Nelson 26:25.8 64
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D1 Female
1 1 93 Lindsey Rudden Marquette 18:59.8 - 6:07
2 2 119 Clara Johnson Negaunee 19:05.8 0:05.9 6:09
3 3 60 Kathryn Etelamaki Ishpeming Westwood 19:09.6 0:09.7 6:10
4 4 132 Mackenzie Kalchik Sault Ste. Marie 19:21.6 0:21.7 6:14
5 5 87 Holly Blowers Marquette 19:27.4 0:27.6 6:16
6 6 130 Megan Arbic Sault Ste. Marie 19:32.2 0:32.3 6:18
7 7 91 Becci Mcnamee Marquette 19:34.8 0:35.0 6:18
8 8 129 Courtney Arbic Sault Ste. Marie 19:45.9 0:46.1 6:22
9 9 90 Amber Huebner Marquette 20:08.1 1:08.2 6:29
10 10 37 Leigha Woelffer Gladstone 20:19.8 1:19.9 6:33
11 11 6 Leah Kiilunen Calumet 20:25.9 1:26.1 6:35
12 12 76 Peyton Johnson Kingsford 20:29.4 1:29.5 6:36
13 13 2 Alexa Anderson Calumet 20:34.4 1:34.5 6:38
14 14 116 Rieka Buchenau Negaunee 20:48.1 1:48.2 6:42
15 15 134 Rebekka Ranta Sault Ste. Marie 20:49.2 1:49.4 6:42
16 16 135 Josie Roos Sault Ste. Marie 20:56.0 1:56.1 6:45
17 17 47 Anabel Needham Houghton 21:05.5 2:05.6 6:48
18 18 89 Chloe Henning Marquette 21:12.7 2:12.8 6:50
19 19 118 Abbey Helppi Negaunee 21:15.6 2:15.7 6:51
20 20 7 Corey Miller Calumet 21:16.5 2:16.6 6:51
21 21 88 Samantha Borzick Marquette 21:26.7 2:26.8 6:55
22 22 121 Hannah Voskuhl Negaunee 21:32.4 2:32.5 6:56
23 23 61 Amber Gransinger Ishpeming Westwood 21:35.6 2:35.7 6:57
24 24 49 Becca Stone Houghton 21:41.2 2:41.3 6:59
25 25 51 Megan Vlahos Houghton 21:43.6 2:43.7 7:00
26 26 133 Taylor Kalchik Sault Ste. Marie 21:50.3 2:50.4 7:02
27 27 21 Megan Marenger Escanaba 22:02.5 3:02.6 7:06
28 28 33 Alyssa Polley Gladstone 22:13.2 3:13.3 7:10
29 29 3 Jessica Berryman Calumet 22:18.0 3:18.1 7:11
30 30 36 Jolan Steineke Gladstone 22:22.7 3:22.9 7:13
31 31 103 Celeste Haines Menominee 22:30.9 3:31.0 7:15
32 32 48 Carly Ronis Houghton 22:42.4 3:42.5 7:19
33 33 46 Madeline Lehman Houghton 22:44.8 3:45.0 7:20
34 34 75 Adrienne Hicks Kingsford 22:50.0 3:50.2 7:21
35 35 64 Amanda Matznick Ishpeming Westwood 22:51.2 3:51.3 7:22
36 36 131 Rayka Devraprasad Sault Ste. Marie 22:52.6 3:52.8 7:22
37 37 92 Melanie Mcnamee Marquette 22:53.8 3:54.0 7:23
38 38 50 Kieran Storer Houghton 22:58.7 3:58.8 7:24
39 39 23 Adrienne Wessel Escanaba 23:00.8 4:01.0 7:25
40 40 117 Dariya Goin Negaunee 23:12.7 4:12.8 7:29
41 41 45 Emma Oldt Houghton 23:20.0 4:20.2 7:31
42 42 5 Jocelyn Johnson Calumet 23:21.5 4:21.6 7:32
43 43 35 Anna Shier Gladstone 23:26.6 4:26.8 7:33
44 44 8 Chloe Anttila Calumet 23:28.4 4:28.5 7:34
45 45 77 Ingrid Martonen Kingsford 23:28.5 4:28.6 7:34
46 46 34 Sam Sailer Gladstone 23:46.2 4:46.3 7:40
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47 47 31 Lilly Capodilupo Gladstone 23:46.5 4:46.7 7:40
48 48 105 Emily Peterson Menominee 23:58.4 4:58.6 7:44
49 49 19 Katie Demarse Escanaba 24:03.7 5:03.8 7:45
50 50 73 Michelle Abramson Kingsford 24:08.3 5:08.5 7:47
51 51 115 Abigail Boehmer Negaunee 24:10.0 5:10.1 7:47
52 52 59 Kassy Carlson Ishpeming Westwood 24:22.7 5:22.9 7:51
53 53 18 Michaela Bougie Escanaba 24:31.2 5:31.3 7:54
54 54 120 Sierra Rosten Negaunee 24:36.5 5:36.7 7:56
55 55 102 Lauren Clausen Menominee 24:40.6 5:40.8 7:57
56 56 4 Claire Haapala Calumet 24:57.6 5:57.7 8:03
57 57 20 Jesse Flath Escanaba 25:12.4 6:12.5 8:07
58 58 17 Brooke Baker Escanaba 25:40.3 6:40.4 8:16
59 59 107 Sophie Sartorelli Menominee 25:43.9 6:44.1 8:18
60 60 78 Renee Roberts Kingsford 25:54.0 6:54.1 8:21
61 61 101 Kendall Burmeister Menominee 25:55.3 6:55.4 8:21
62 62 22 Lucy Sliva Escanaba 25:56.2 6:56.3 8:22
63 63 104 Molly Johnson Menominee 26:05.0 7:05.2 8:24
64 64 106 Kaylee Nelson Menominee 26:25.8 7:25.9 8:31
65 65 62 Samantha Lucas Ishpeming Westwood 26:48.2 7:48.3 8:38
66 66 65 Rylee Perry Ishpeming Westwood 26:50.2 7:50.4 8:39
67 67 63 Kaylee Lusardi Ishpeming Westwood 26:58.8 7:58.9 8:42

Number of records: 67
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